Distribution Class Surge Arrester
12kV Nom. 10.2kV MCOV
Heavy-Duty, Polymer-Housed
Manufacturing Standard: IEEE C62.11
SURGE ARRESTER PERFORMANCE DATA
ITEM
ARRESTER CLASS
DATA UNIT
DISTRIBUTION
RATED VOLTAGE 12 kV
CONTINUOUS OPERATING VOLTAGE (MCOV)  kV
CREEPAGE DISTANCE
10.2
14.76 In.
PRODUCT 12KV HEAVY DUTY SILICONE SURGE ARRESTER
PART NUMBER 500LAD12H (YH10W-12)
151 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD, COLBORNE, ONTARIO
10
.4
3" 5.
80
"
Ø2.05"
Ø4.65"
Ø3.47"
Ø0.55" Hole
5.11"
#4 AWG Insulated Wire
Insulating Bracket
Disconnector
Ring Terminal
Stainless Steel Wire Clamp
3/8"-16 UNC